
Ref : SBST40
BALAI DE RUE PBT NOIR - JAUNE 40 CM



EAN Code

Pièces/carton

Matériau

Longueur de fibre visible

Fixe Manche / Ø trou

Longueur Carton

Largeur Carton

Hauteur Carton

Hauteur Article

Largeur Article

Longueur Article

Code Intrastat

Pays d’origine

Poids Article

Poids Carton net

Poids Carton brut

Fiche Technique

5413178803406

 55mm

 135mm

 390mm

96039091

 420mm

 330mm

 145mm

BELGIUM

PBT 1,00 MM

 0,56kg

 6

 3,36kg

 3,53kg

D INT

Article SBST40


